
KS 2 Results 2017 

 

Difference with 2016 scores in brackets.  

 

 Reading Maths 

Average Scaled Score School 102.4 107.4 

Average Scaled Score National 104.1 104.2 

 

 

 

 Reading Writing Maths 

Average Progress 
Score 

-4.2 (+0.31) +1.0 (+2.66) +0.9 (+3.27) 

Difference with 2016 scores in brackets 

 

Percentiles (2016) Reading Writing Maths 

Top 5% 4.6 and above 4.4 and above 4.3 and above 

Next 20% 1.8 to 4.5 1.9 to 4.3 1.6 to 4.2 

Next 15% 0.7 to 1.7 0.8 to 1.8 0.6 to 1.5 

Middle 20% -0.6 to 0.6 -0.5 to 0.7 -0.6 to 0.5 

Next 15% -1.6 to -0.7 -1.6 to -0.6 -1.6 to -0.7 

Next 20% -4.0 to -1.7 -4.8 to -1.7 -4.0 to -1.7 

Bottom 5% -4.1 and below -4.9 and below -4.1 and below 

 

% working at or above Age 
Related Expectation at the 
end of Key Stage 2 

Reading Writing Grammar, 
Punctuation 
and Spelling 

Maths Reading, 
Writing 

and 
Maths 

School 78% 
(+18%) 

100% 
(+27%) 

89% 
(+16%) 

89% 
(+29%) 

67% 
(+27%) 

LA   69% 73% 70% 75% 56% 

England – All Schools  71% 76% 77% 75% 61% 

High Level of Attainment 
School 

0% 22% 11% 33% 0% 

High Level of Attainment 
National (2016) 

25% 18% 31% 23% 9% 


