KS 2 Results 2017

% working at or above Age Related Expectation at the end of Key Stage 2	Reading	Writing	Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling	Maths	Reading, Writing and Maths
School	78%	100%	89%	89%	67%
	(+18%)	(+27%)	(+16%)	(+29%)	(+27%)
LA	69%	73%	70%	75%	56%
England – All Schools	71%	76%	77%	75%	61%
High Level of Attainment School	0%	22%	11%	33%	0%
High Level of Attainment National (2016)	25%	18%	31%	23%	9%

Difference with 2016 scores in brackets.

	Reading	Maths
Average Scaled Score School	102.4	107.4
Average Scaled Score National	104.1	104.2

	Reading	Writing	Maths
Average Progress	-4.2 (+0.31)	+1.0 (+2.66)	+0.9 (+3.27)
Score	-4.2 (+0.31)	+1.0 (+2.00)	+0.9 (+3.27)

Difference with 2016 scores in brackets

Percentiles (2016)	Reading	Writing	Maths
Top 5%	4.6 and above	4.4 and above	4.3 and above
Next 20%	1.8 to 4.5	1.9 to 4.3	1.6 to 4.2
Next 15%	0.7 to 1.7	0.8 to 1.8	0.6 to 1.5
Middle 20%	-0.6 to 0.6	-0.5 to 0.7	-0.6 to 0.5
Next 15%	-1.6 to -0.7	-1.6 to -0.6	-1.6 to -0.7
Next 20%	-4.0 to -1.7	-4.8 to -1.7	-4.0 to -1.7
Bottom 5%	-4.1 and below	-4.9 and below	-4.1 and below